southem
states group

Bill to :

BMS Express Transport & Logistics

Att: Lisa Duval

PO BOX 243

AVONDALE HEIGHTS, VIC

3034

Australia

Date

Customer ID

. 20. September 2024
: 11313

Customer PO No. : YV36RG
Customer Referen:

Unit Description

. SLXI-400-30 Diesel Only Unit

Fleet Code - T7

Reg No.

: YV36RG

Engine Hours - 2,160
Electrical Hours -

Total Hours

Correction:

Unit came into Workshop for service & calibration

Engine service carried out to Thermo king factory standard
Worn filters removed & new installed as required

Pre-trip carried out to Thermo King Factory standard, all ok
Washed & calibrated unit as required

All ok

Perform Unit PMB service to TK routine spec.

Download unit and check fault history.

Remove & Replace all fuel, oil and air filters.
Remove & Replace engine oil.

Clean fuel lift pump screen

Reset hour meter service reminder.
Check/adjust belts accordingly. Inspect for loose
or missing hardware. Prime fuel system.

Ran unit through all modes of operation;
cool/heat and defrost cycle. Ran unit

through Self-Test Pretrip mode. Check/adjust RPM.
Update service decal.

Wipe down unit and clean worksite.

Notify customer of any further repairs required.

Perform Unit PMA service to TK routine spec.

Inspect unit alarm codes.

Inspect all fluids, refrigerant and belt condition
Check exhaust system, status light, return air

for restrictions, radiator/condenser coil.

Inspect throttle solenoids/linkages.

Check clock/date, compressor coupling bushes,
engine mounts, defrost drains, coolant hose/clamps
Check amps, rpm, water temp (power lead/plugs,
electric stand-by operation - if applicable)

Checked battery terminals, battery hold down

K THERMOKING transitair

jcloda
hydrarsil

Tax Invoice S1-180898
Southern States Group

4-6 Burns Road, Altona, 3018

Phone: 03 8689 7111

Fax: 03 8689 7112
Website: Www.ssgroup.com.au
ABN: 83 061 204 073
ARC: AU00306

Ship to:

BMS Express Transport & Logistics
Att: Lisa Duval

PO BOX 243

AVONDALE HEIGHTS, VIC

3034

Australia

Payment Terms
Due Date

Sales Person
Page

Object No.
Serial No.
VIN No

Work Order
Date Started
Date Completed

: Last Day of Next Month
: 31/10/24

. Jessica Bousfield

+ 1

: ES0038293

: GLW1359851

: 6F80000000B117453
: WO-227984

: 19/08/24

: 20/09/24




southem
states group

Bill to :

BMS Express Transport & Logistics

Att: Lisa Duval

PO BOX 243

AVONDALE HEIGHTS, VIC

3034

Australia

Date

: 20. September 2024

Customer ID : 11313
Customer PO No. : YV36RG
Customer Referen:

Unit Description : SLXI-400-30 Diesel Only Unit
Fleet Code o f

Reg No. : YV36RG

Engine Hours - 2,160

Electrical Hours :

Total Hours

clamp, wiring for loose/chaffed.

Inspect idlers/fan shafts for leaks/noise.
Inspect/report on cleanliness of body floor.
Ensure unit Stops/Starts on Cycle Sentry.
Ran unit in all modes of operation.
Inspect for loose or missing hardware.
Ran unit through Selt-Test Pretrip mode.
Wipe down unit and clean worksite.
Report on any further repairs required.

Calibration

Carry out routine Calibration as per spec sheet.
Fitted auxiliary temperature probes & ran unit at
0degC set point. Inspected & adjusted unit sensors
as required. Completed calibration certificate.
Valid only for 12 months.

Reference Description

119182 Filter Oil Dual Emi 3000

119300 Element-Cleaner Air Emi 3000

119342 Filter-Fuel Assy Emi 3000

331749 Gasket P10

RXPLUS Engine Oil Vecton 15W-40 CK-4/E9 BULK L
CcC Calibration Certificate

EL Environmental Levy

C Consumables

iR THERMO KING

iy sloda
transitair . hydroroil

Tax Invoice S1-180898

Southern States Group
4-6 Burns Road, Altona, 3018

Phone: 03 8689 7111

Fax: 03 8689 7112
Website: WWW.SSgroup.com.au
ABN: 83 061 204 073
ARC: AU00306

Ship to :

BMS Express Transport & Logistics
Att: Lisa Duval

PO BOX 243

AVONDALE HEIGHTS, VIC

3034

Australia

Payment Terms : Last Day of Next Month
Due Date : 31/10/24

Sales Person . Jessica Bousfield
Page -2

Object No. - ES0038293

Serial No. - GLW1359851

VIN No - 6F80000000B117453
Work Order - WO-227984

Date Started : 19/08/24

Date Completed  : 20/09/24

Qty Unit Price

55.93
98.85
40.93

3.86

9.38
10.00
10.00
25.00

-
W wh ek G N = e ek

Nett

55.93
98.85
40.93
7.72
121.94
10.00
10.00
25.00




SSC

Bilito :

southem
states group

BMS Express Transport & Logistics

Att: Lisa Duval
PO BOX 243

AMONDALE HEWGHTS, VIC

3034

Australia

Date : 20. Sepiember 2024

Customer ID - 14313
Customer PO No. : YV36RG

Customer Referen:

Unit Description
Fleet Code &
Reg No.

Engine Hours
Electrical Hours
Total Hours

Reference

Remittance Information
This Transaction is subject to our
"Terms arc Corditions of Business'

- SLXI-400-30

: YV36RG

Description

Diesel Only Unit

2,160

Email remittances to remittances@ssgroup.com.au

BSB:083-437 Account:685826285

¥ THERMO KING

transitair

joloda
hydrarall

Tax Invoice

SI-180898

Southern States Group
4-6 Burns Road, Altona, 3018

Phone: 03 8689 7111
Fax: 0386897112
Website: WWW.SSgroup.com.au
ABN: 83 061204 073
ARC: AU00306
Ship to :
BMS Express Transport & Logistics
Att: Lisa Duval
PO BOX 243
AMQMDALE HEMGHTS, WIC
3034
Australia
Payment Terms : Last Day of Next Month
Due Date : 31/10/24
Sales Person . Jessica Bousfield
Page -3
Object No. : ES0038293
Serial No. - GLW1359851
VIN No - 6F80000000B117453
Work Order - WO-227984
Date Started . 19/08/24
Date Completed  : 20/09/24
Qty Unit Price
\ 0 ?1 Total Parts
L/ Total Labour
Total Misc.
Subtotal:
Towa GST:
Invoice Total:

ROBINSON

RAWHITING

Nett

325.37
432.00
45.00
802.37
024

882.61




